
2023135 Winelands Cavaliers Mini Masters
GS 14

1

2

TSA111017

TSA092138

WP

WP

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

Joane VAN GEEST 7-6, 6-3

3

4

TSA091080

TSA091838

Winelands

NC

Christie KOTZé

Liebe  VAN SCHALKWYK 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA091806

TSA091262

WP

Winelands

Makenzie ROLFE

Lize RUST 6-4, 6-1

7

8

TSA101200

TSA101495

Winelands

WP

Jané DE VILLIERS

[2] Lyndsey PHILIPPS 6-1, 6-3

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

Liebe  VAN SCHALKWYK 

6-3, 5-7, 14-12

Makenzie ROLFE

[2] Lyndsey PHILIPPS 

6-3, 6-3

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

[2] Lyndsey PHILIPPS 

7-5, 6-1

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

Liebe  VAN SCHALKWYK 

Makenzie ROLFE 6-3, 6-3

Liebe  VAN SCHALKWYK 

Joane VAN GEEST

Christie KOTZé 6-1, 6-1

Lize RUST

Jané DE VILLIERS 6-2, 7-6

Joane VAN GEEST

Jané DE VILLIERS

6-1, 6-0

Joane VAN GEEST

Christie KOTZé

Lize RUST 6-3, 6-2

Christie KOTZé
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